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Bacteroides uniformis D4_m1001262Bd0_191120 (GCA_028396305.1)
Bacteroides uniformis 1001262st1_D6_1001262B_160229 (GCA_028398105.1)
Bacteroides uniformis 1001262st1_E11_1001254J_160919 (GCA_028398035.1)
Bacteroides uniformis 1001262st1_H5_1001254J_160919 (GCA_028398025.1)
Bacteroides uniformis G5_m1001262Bd0_191120 (GCA_028396375.1)
Bacteroides uniformis D8_m1001262Bd1_191214 (GCA_028396245.1)
Bacteroides uniformis D1_m1001262Bd0_191120 (GCA_028396295.1)
Bacteroides uniformis MSK.19.4 (GCA_019128575.1)
Bacteroides uniformis MSK.19.54 (GCA_019128475.1)
Bacteroides uniformis MSK.19.63 (GCA_019128355.1)
Bacteroides uniformis MSK.19.71 (GCA_019128275.1)
Bacteroides uniformis MSK.19.91 (GCA_019127825.1)
Bacteroides uniformis MSK.19.84 (GCA_019127915.1)
Bacteroides uniformis 1001217B_150727_B7 (GCA_015668775.1)
Bacteroides uniformis 1001217st1_C1_1001217B_191108 (GCA_028398115.1)
Bacteroides uniformis J1101437_171009_C6 (GCA_015554825.1)
Bacteroides uniformis J1101437st1_H10_J1101437_171009 (GCA_028396425.1)
Bacteroides uniformis COPD033 (GCA_014871265.1)
Bacteroides uniformis CTOTU37513 (GCA_036801725.1)
Bacteroides uniformis CTOTU36177 (GCA_036819495.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 219 loci)


